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“\  CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
TORNEO ADESLAS TIRO TARDE

Fecha Listado: 14/08/2024
Hora Listado: 13:52:45

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 15/08/2024 CODIGO: GC0524299
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (01)

3 (03)

5 (05)

7 (07)

8 (09)

10 (11)

12 (13)

14 (19)

16 (17)

18 (19)

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:10

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

ESTEBAN PRADES, JOSE VICENTE
POUSO GUILLAN, ALFONSO
LOPEZ ARAUJO, JOSE FELIX
CACHAFEIRO BAEZA, FCO. M.

WESOLOWSKI URBINA, BORJA
DE LA PEAA MOLEZUN, JORGE
ORTIZ CACHA, MANUEL
PE#A GIL, JORGE DE LA

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

LOPEZ CUADRADO, ANA

GUILLAMON MELENDRERAS, ADOLFO
NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA M?
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO

ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPC
DEL ROSAL CIMADEVILLA, MARIA E
IRIBARREN FERNANDEZ-ROGINA, CA

CEREZAL DE LA VARGA,0SCAR JESU
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO
SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL

LAGO ALVAREZ, ENZO
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE
CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO
CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO

CACABELOS FERNANDEZ, IRENE
CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
MAZAIRA GONZALEZ, LUCIANO
ARES VAZQUEZ, JESUS

LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ ROUCO, RAFAEL

BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER
RIBAS GIADAS, GUILLERMO
SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL

CAO iGLESIAS, BORJA

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

2 (02)

4 (04)

6 (06)

8 (08)

9 (10)

11 (12)

13 (14)

15 (16)

17 (18)

18 (20)

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:10

CACHAFEIRO BAEZA, AMPARO
WIEMER, KLAUS

MONSELL DE CISNEROS, JOSE ANTO
GRANGEL GARCIA, CARLOS

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, JAIME
PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO
ZARCA MUNOZ, CARLOS
CACHARRON CARRIL, SAUL
GARCIA TEIJEIRO, LUIS MANUEL

RANO NAVEIRA, GUMERSINDO
SALOM PIERANGELI, JORGE A
FERNANDEZ CUENCA, MIGUEL IGNAC
ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL

SAN MARTIN FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ ECHARTE, SERGIO
GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
DOMINGUEZ RUBIROSA, JOSE VIVEN

SANCHEZ BARBA, JESUS
TONDA ALVAREZ, PEDRO
SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGE
SANDOVAL IRIBARREN, MIGUEL ANG

VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JUAN JOSE
CARNERO VALCARCEL, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO

GARCIA LEYES, MANUEL

MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESU
PARRY, NATHAN

SANCHEZ SERRANO, LUIS

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, LUCAS
MCCARTHY BONO, KIANRAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE RAMON

DE AGUSTIN VAZQUEZ, ALVARO
SANCHEZ-ANDRADE DE SAN SEVERIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JESUS



